KWXXX 29600

29 cm Warming Drawers built-in
Keeping your culinary creations at the perfect temperature

Having put so much passion into your dinner-party creations, it makes
sense that they should be served at the perfect temperature, just like in
the finest restaurants.

Our warming drawers help you to ensure your food is always served on hot plates, just like
in the finest restaurants. They are also invaluable for keeping food warm while you’re busy
perfecting a particularly tricky sauce or simply entertaining your guests. This KitchenAid
warming drawer can hold up to twelve plates and keep your dishes at a maximum
temperature of 70°C for as long as you need. Made from easy-to-clean stainless steel.

TECHNICAL DETAILS



Width of the product

Width of the packed product
Depth of the product

Depth of the packed product
Height of the product

Height of the packed product
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Length of electrical supply cord (cm)
Electrical connection rating (W)
EAN code

Construction Type

595
650
566
650
285
360
17.2
19.6

90

800
8003437219399
Built-in



