

# KWXXX 29600



## 29 cm Warming Drawers built-in

Keeping your culinary creations at the perfect temperature

Having put so much passion into your dinner-party creations, it makes sense that they should be served at the perfect temperature, just like in the finest restaurants.

Our warming drawers help you to ensure your food is always served on hot plates, just like in the finest restaurants. They are also invaluable for keeping food warm while you're busy perfecting a particularly tricky sauce or simply entertaining your guests. This KitchenAid warming drawer can hold up to twelve plates and keep your dishes at a maximum temperature of 70°C for as long as you need. Made from easy-to-clean stainless steel.

## TECHNICAL DETAILS

Width of the product	595
Width of the packed product	650
Depth of the product	566
Depth of the packed product	650
Height of the product	285
Height of the packed product	360
Net weight (kg)	17.2
Gross weight (kg)	19.6
Length of electrical supply cord (cm)	90
Electrical connection rating (W)	800
EAN code	8003437219399
Construction Type	Built-in